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LABEL (MM)
LABEL (INCH)
SCREW
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR CAP
HEAD COVER (REAR)
NUT
TACT SWITCH ASS'Y
SWITCH BUTTON
SETSCREW
SCREW STOP
SPRING
COLLAR AD.
COLLAR, SPACER
KEY SCREW
SETSCREW
ROTOR SUB-ASS'Y
STATER SUB-ASS'Y
SETSCREW

Ωʔ
No.

ϒώϯϝΠ฀

ϥϕϧʢϛϦʣ฀
ϥϕϧʢΠϯνʣ฀
αϥίωδ฀
ίωΫλ฀
ίωΫλΩϟοϓ฀
ϔουΧόʔʢ΢ϥʣ฀
φοτ฀
λΫτεΠονΫϛλς฀
εΠονϘλϯ฀
φϕίωδ฀
εϦϫϦπΩτϝωδ฀
εϓϦϯά฀
νϣ΢ηΠΧϥʔ฀
εϖʔεΧϥʔ฀
ΩʔϏε฀
εϦϫϦπΩτϝωδ฀
ϩʔλαϒΫϛλς฀
εςʔλφϒΫϛλς฀
φϕίωδ฀

121-345 (BDC3-50M)

121-355 (BDC3-2"M)
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308124
308125
307484
306194
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307767
305910
307854
305481
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301393
307755
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307810
304055
201193
307811
307814
525863
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для размещения заказа - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru 

www.mitutoyo-tools.ru


